R T E
Number of Positions
RTE02 1
RTE03 1
RTE04 2
RTE10 3
 2RTE16 3
ESD Protection and top plate

Solderability: Wave soldering 260º/2s.
SMT are reflow compatible according to CECC 00802-NORM.
How To Order
Our easy Build-A Switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. Below is a complete
listing of options shown in catalog. To order, simply select desired option from each category and place in the appropriate box.
NOTE: Some of the configurations may not be available or could require some development.
D
IP
H
H–22
Dimensions are shown: Inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
SWITCHES WITH STANDARD OPTIONS
RTE Series
Low Profile Rotary DIP Switches
.291
(7,4)
.283
(7,2)
.1
44
(3
,6
5)
.041
(1,050)
.10
(2,54)
.10
(2,54)
.368
(9,35)
.2
91
(7
,4
)
.315
(8,0)
.1
67
(4
,2
5)
.020
(0,5)
PART NUMBER NO. QTY
WITHOUT ESD PIN WITH ESD PIN POS. FUNCTION PER TUBE
RTE0200N04 RTE0210N04 2 SPDT 65
RTE0300N04 RTE0310N04 3 SP3T 65
RTE0400N04 RTE0410N04 4 SP4T 65
RTE1000N14 RTE1010N14 10 BCD 65
RTE1600N44 RTE1610N44 10 HEXADECIMAL 65
PC Mount-Terminal Option N
Right Angle Mount-Terminal Option V
NO.
PART NUMBER POS. FUNCTION QUANTITY
RTE0400V04 4 SP4T 150 per box
RTE1000V14 10 BCD 150 per box
RTE1600V44 16 HEXADECIMAL 150 per box
Surface Mount-Terminal Option G
NO. QUANTITY
PART NUMBER POS. FUNCTION PER REEL
RTE0200G04 02 SPDT 1250
RTE0300G04 03 SPDT 1250